(C\UNDER_A TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST_ 21, 1990 AND _ENG@WNoRSaiERUST NUMBER L-3716

Flo0730

wrd voluslary acl, lor the uses and puipenas (hereln sol forkty & ree and volun )
Qivun undor my hand and ne WV VI ay o £ 20X UL 1093 7
OFFICIAL SEAL M bla N Cpern bl
Faula M. Connefly Moty Public -
Nokary Palic, ﬂnb:: ol lm:?“ Cormnuissiun Expiras: __;______ﬂ :_,‘_5_’,9&3_“_‘ N
$ My Commbesion Bugires 9/15/93
Lo Mndacsigosg Abv‘ ~ ‘A,:“_tt“‘vw_,_ gl s 1 Notary Pubiic in and lor sald County, in the Siate alorasald, DO HEREDRY. ;
CGERTIEYhM ___ Dauglas_¥. Quncer, Asst. V.B, _of Bank . One, Evanston, NA__ i ;

UNOFRTEIAL COpY.  Thate

e quity Line of Credit
BANK =ZONE. Loan Modification Agreement

Reotorence Is mado to: 931.8‘?‘?9 6

A hal gertain Homo Equily Agroomont and Disclasure Statemont (“Agroument”) oxacoled by HARRLS PANK_ OF. WINNETKA., .AS . TRUSTEF

B3, the Ravolving Crodit Mortgago cecordedon . SEPTEMBER. .25, 1989 _ ... . nodocumaninumbor _ BO452146. . ... ... withiha
Rocordur of Da‘uds,.»_m I CQOKﬁ__ﬁ, . County, llinols (*“Mortgnge”) ns 1 e proporty legatly doscribed on Exhibi A altached baroto and
cominoniyknownas 1785 HINMAN AVE. = EVANSTON, 1L 80201 o e UPrODUIYY)
executed by Borrowor or ___HARRES BANK_OF  WINNETKA - . as truateo ("Trustea™ undnr Trust Agreoment
dated AUGUST 21 1990 . and known a8 Trust Mo, 1.=37186 {“Trust").

The Apreement and Martgage are each dated asof ____

Bartowar hag requested Banv One,  EVANSTON,, . NA o (BANICONE") o) {n) incroane the snaxiinum

lino of cradit avallable urge: It e Agreement, and/or (b) extand ihe Malurity as pravidad for in the Agraement. BANK ONE is willlng 10 agreo 16 such request.
NOW. THEREFORE, for good and valuable consicderation, Borrower (and Teust, If applicablp) and BANK ONE acknowledge and agree as follows:

1. - Borrawer doas haraby acharwiadge and agrea that tha Agreamant is in full torce and elfgct and that tha Ptoparly s bolng accuptad as the prncipal
residence ol Borrower.

2. Herrower {and Truslae, § applicsoia! do hareby ucknowladge and agreo that the Mortgage is in Lull torce and elfact.

3. DN The masimum cronlt il refarred to/inthe Agroement ts hetoby changed from $ 200, 000,00 o d .348,000,00. -
a. [X The Matuthy Date Is heroby chanpe<. irom o -.._.hzogﬁrgﬁu ECORDINGS - — . $23. 00
5. The Morigage is hereby moditied to provide tiat such instrument and the llen created thoroby c:’)nlqu:g'zy;u;‘poll gg&%ﬂﬁn’?‘ﬂﬁlﬁ tofifyss i
‘ o g 3 ] e ) LSl
obligations due undar the Agreement as moai?ud hoteby. s 24000 & P H o 1B P TP
6. tn afl othar ragnocts, the Agreoment and Morigage 974 bureby ratiflod and sonffirmed. - €O COUNTY RECORDER

7. Inthyevantihe Trusl oxocuting this agreamantia an flaoia baad trust, this agreemant is exacutesd by tho Trusive, not parsanally, butan Truslew aforosald,
In tha ecarciag af tho powar and autharily canferrad upan nd veustad I ik as such Trusiao and the Barrawor hgraby warrnots that It possesaea tull powar
and aulharity 1o execula this Instrument and it is oxpressly vi’sistood and agreed 1hal nothingi cortained heroin or in the Agreament shall be construed
as creatlng any linbility anthe Trustee persanaily to pay the ot lige dodia due under tho Agrzamant or Martgago, or to parform any covenant, oither express
or implied heraln conlainad, ali such liabllity, it any, being expresC*;~waived by BANK ONE and by avery parson now or heraafiar claiming any right or
security hereundor, and thal so far as Trusles s personaily conce ned, tha legal holder or holders ol the cblipallons dus under the Agreement sucured
by tho Morigage shail took solely 1o the Property thersby mortgaged, co'wvey ad and assigned o any other securily givan at any lime to secure tho paymen!

theraol, SEE ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT “A" ' 93 '
Dated at EVANSTON . llinois as ot Fobt il Toth o 19 s . '
s R RS kards 1o
TRUSTEE (il applicable) BORF.JER: O
. N S . ‘

Harris Bank Winnetka B ég A G (Ll m (5aane §
not parsonally but as Trustee ploresaid j’RTRII:lA fqu\".HDL BARNES
by (’7)3‘\/\ AMQ)MA - — e —

ws:  Asst. Vice President BANK ONE, __ EXANITON, NA —

by / ‘”\/M\

Coak Ass.is(m?( /6 ice, Virasident

County al Its:

staoot___Tllinois } 93187736

I the undersigned I e , &t Nalary Public In and for sald County.in *iw Stale aferpsnid, DO HEREBY
ceATiEvin___ Jon W. Boswell, Asgst. Vice Pregident of Harxis Bank Winnetka Lo

parsonally Ynaviilo me lo be the same

parsan _._whosa nama __ . s - subsciibad 1o tha forogeing .natrumant, appoarad balar md 1his day in porson and
.._oignad, veated and dullverod the snld instrument ns hJ.S__A _ . loe

» act of said bank

e g nm b

acknowledgedthat | . e e e s

auhscripud to Ehe faregoing (nstrument, flﬁgﬂiﬂﬂd belore nio hils Qay i porson and 2
3318,

pwson

... whaso name

e e R R d
acknowledgodthat ,,’ e s ___slgrusel. sealod and dodvaredthe saidingtrumuntas . e wi
and votuatory net, tor Ihe uses and purposes thorein sal forth. .

. ) february 9%

Given undar my hand and noliriat sealthls "7 dayol T 18 L

Nalur;' Puhll; -

PiN ol Propeety: 11 -18-401-00% VOLUME 087 e Comndssion Bapltos: ...
Trig instrument proparoed by and

lo be roturnad 2 Bank One, ____ NSTON, NA. .

Address: ___BOUPAVES— FGy’A'Q L 1324 A‘) N

..... _EVANSTON, 1L 60204

White - Origlnal Conary - Ceothi File Copy Pink — Custamer Copy Gold - Cuslomar Cop,
Cufions

FYORATIOCN 1902

Fran Nu- 21011.3-02




S »
A Y
. » '."...‘.a: - .
- . | -~ } L
. I ' :
_ : ST
- )
R \ - s ]
B . T L A
- .
.“_ . o HERNY
) sovyaron o e : \
' ‘;f,’»“é%*%f‘li’w&;‘v-m.»‘e;;"f '
N o b |
E: 4 3
," . o oy ' i, .




UNOFFICIAL GQPY

—
1

9648186

£50 2WNTI0A 100-10b-8L-41f "N 1 d

10209 11 ‘NOLSNVA3
CIRY NYWNIH SoL_ iSSTUACY.-ALdIdOYG——

'SIONITIZ ‘ALNNOD OGO NI ‘NYIQIYIN TYSIONI¥d
QUIKI ZHI 40 59YZ +T ZONVE ‘HIMON Tb SIHSNMOL ‘81 NOIIDHES
30 Z/1 LSYZ HHI NI NOLSNYAZ A0 AOVITIA NI £1 XOOT€ NI T I0T

wYu L1G1HX3




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

o an AL M s L
-

ULV -

.. Y




